
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI 
JANAKPURI SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

e-Procurement Tender Notice (NIT) 
(Global Tender Enquiry) 

Procurement & Consultancy Services Division of HLL Lifecare Limited, 
for and on behalf of Janakpuri Super Specialty Hospital, an autonomous 
institute under Department of Health & Family Welfare, GNCTD, invites 
eTenders (online tenders) through the eTendering platform 
www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in, from eligible and qualified 
tenderers for supply, installation and commissioning of following 
Medical Equipment. 
 

Sl. Tender ID Description 

NIT No: HLL/PCD/GNCTD/18/JSSH/14-15                     Dated 03-11-2014 

1 2014_HFWD_69293_1 Modular Operation Theatres  

2 2014_HFWD_69293_2 
Integration and Data Management 
System for Modular OT 

NIT No: HLL/PCD/GNCTD/19/JSSH/14-15                     Dated 03-11-2014 

1 2014_HFWD_69297_1 Operation Table with Accessories 

2 2014_HFWD_69297_2 Electro Surgical Unit with Vessel Sealing 

3 2014_HFWD_69297_3 
Surgical Operating Microscope for 
Neuro Surgery 

 Interested Bidders may attend the Prebid meeting for the above 
tenders to be held at HLL Lifecare Limited, B-14A, Sector -62, Noida, 
Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P. - 201 307 on 12-11-2014 at 03:00 PM. 

 Detailed NIT/Tender Enquiry Document can be viewed/downloaded in the 
websites www.lifecarehll.com and/or www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in 

 eTenders to be submitted against the above tender IDs, in the eTendering 
platform at www.govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in. 

 Corrigendum/amendments to this NIT, if any, shall be published in the above 
websites only. 

Head (P&CD), HLL Lifecare Ltd 


